Dimensions of the Earth. e

C.rcumference at Eq

Areas of the Earth,

Antarctic.
Arctic...

Lake or Sea. Country. Area, 8q. M.

Ngami. . Atrica

Area,

Lake or Sea. Country.~ Sa. M. ft.above

2

=

nagua
alaton, (Platten Sea)

eneva,

X (or( Leman)

Longest Rivers.

Names. Countries.
Mississlppi-Mi 7,
Nile. o

.Canada
.Rus. Iu Asla
“Rus. In Eur,
U. 8. & Can,

Anube .
Mekong.
Baskatchewan-Nelson,
Euphrates.

mu..
an_Francisco.
ir-Darla.

niep
Para,
arli]

er.
or Tocantin
8.

nlo. . . 8.
Churchill, or Mississippi.... .. Canada
Magdalen

8.
rance

Prinoipal Salt Lakes.

180,000 84 below sea
28, v

,700 above ses.

Px’-‘inoip;l Freshwater Lakes.

Cuuntries. Capitals.
AlRENA nssasinparewanmmmins Algiers
Argentina . Buenos Ayres
Australia . Melbourne
Austria-Hungary . .. Vienna
Belgium . Brussels
Bolivia . ... La Paz
Brazil . . Rio de Janeiro
Bulgaria .. Sofia
Canada, Dominion of . .Ottawa
ile ... Santiago

Commerce
with the

Unit'd States
$ 811,000

17,322,000
27,670,000
14,413,000
57,549,000

27,000
11,035,000

National Debts.—

Revenue.—

Total.

$10,451,000
58,534,000
154,163,000
633,692,000
97,255,000
2,203,000
48,123,000
16,370,000
42,336,000
32,293,000
121,663,000
4,568,000
3,753,000
10,430,000
19,080, 000
53,569,000

S

yevaBEolnnmmold e, § o
- o N - Ut b
NAYTVELFLGEIBRIEBBE

Expenditure.—

Total.

$14,160,000
58,534,000
151,298,000
644,688,000
99,549,000
2,432,000
60,854,000
16,356,000
41,026,000
32,020,000
72,998,000
5,052,000
3,599,000
8,950,000

627
600

gEELE:

5
43

EEE T

&

: 380
Armies of the World,

HEERES

BT

.. Pekin
Colombia .. Bogota
Costa Rica San Jose
Cuba ..... ... Havana
Denmark . Copenhagen
East Indies, Dutch. . Bavaria
Ecuador . Quito
Egypt .. Cairo
France . Paris
Germany . .... Berlin
Great Britain . London
Greece ... .. Athens
Guatemalz . New Guatemala
Haiti ....... .. Port au Prince

) w2

3 Longitude 135 East & trom 150 Greenwich B

« LIAKOF ISLAN]

s

ordenskjold o
Bo¥

A R

e
o
i‘f $*C.CMELAKmSKAL

Y/

Angara ~F
Yoniweisn

C Krasnoiarsk

& s &
%, Takokag|n"

X

NKA y

I bes Sed.
) S Wooiots

50}
- -0 R
ORI _TONE=—
40)
E il o SFN FRANCISCO
u ey ¥ I ¢
30) i
e i §8 SOPIUE . SogHimn
N i el e\‘i . Miowa 1si.
LA N ot g e e ==
(¢
o E“ T RS B
tue. Ching Luzo} = _IFA
i ATIONAL D,
) e T ’
sgPalg PHILIPPINE |
.\ ;}%%op " Miba & {Putosts
W R

Say

y BES &
X BE @| \
tavia 5. ) &) Banda
Soa o\ S rsci, lsuos

Cnmw &

e
5090 M,

SR
()

= 4'/4

B-FFH

S

aaxEREERRE
8

523858

g8

3

6.
5.
s,
3
8,
34
2.
2,
1
1

gs822

)
&&

L
0 C E
\\
™M W10 —WiLes

] 1

5 0

WLES
_—T,”Q/‘

VALFARAiSO

= =

T

S
o 0O E 47

—

-

o aEuTnnmonlm B¢

SR 8XNERRR R

[
%o

ot MAPMERPO
N ]z QL
DHE WOREDR | —
— : ON MERCATOR’S PROJECTION
o {\'-\/Kw;;:;“\. =Tt =
W‘“‘“:r L K E s A R T
9 ™ T





<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 300
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 300
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /Description <<
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000500044004600206587686353ef901a8fc7684c976262535370673a548c002000700072006f006f00660065007200208fdb884c9ad88d2891cf62535370300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef653ef5728684c9762537088686a5f548c002000700072006f006f00660065007200204e0a73725f979ad854c18cea7684521753706548679c300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>
    /DAN <>
    /DEU <>
    /ESP <>
    /FRA <>
    /ITA <>
    /JPN <>
    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020b370c2a4d06cd0d10020d504b9b0d1300020bc0f0020ad50c815ae30c5d0c11c0020ace0d488c9c8b85c0020c778c1c4d560002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken voor kwaliteitsafdrukken op desktopprinters en proofers. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)
    /NOR <>
    /PTB <>
    /SUO <>
    /SVE <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents for quality printing on desktop printers and proofers.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /ConvertColors /NoConversion
      /DestinationProfileName ()
      /DestinationProfileSelector /NA
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure true
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles true
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /NA
      /PreserveEditing true
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


